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Invoice/ Consignment note

PORTER®

Delivery hai? PORTER se ho jayega
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Smartshift Logistics Solutions Put, Ltd.
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Total Amount

Trip Fare

Discount

Sub Total
SGST

CGST
Rounding

Net Fare

Invoice Number:-:t»"f"i_s 20700

Date:

T224.05

T224.06
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10.00
- 0,06
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Happy to complete your trip at promised fare
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